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SUMMARY

1. Title
The effect of STEAM Projects: Year 2016 Analysis

2. Objective and Importance of Research

Modern society requires talents that can fuse knowledge from diverse fields based
on creative ideas or in a creative way, which is especially prominent in science and

technology.

The Ministry of Education announced a policy of strengtheniﬂg 'STEAM education'
in 2011. Through STEAM-related projects, it was aimed not only to stimulate
students' interest in science and technology, but also to enhance creative and
convergent thinking and problem solving skills. The comprehensive education of the
2015 revised curriculum emphasizes creativity and integrative thinking and problem
solving ability, so the STEAM education project 1s expected to be further
emphasized as an educational strategy for this. Therefore, it is necessary to explore

ways to refine the current STEAM-—related project in order to make it effective and

sustainable.



3. Domestic and Foreign Status Survey

In order to examine the trend in Korean STEM education, a total of 357
related research papers published since 2000 were selected for review. The
literature was categorized into STEAM education environment, effect on
students, teacher improvement, and educational program development.

As a result of the analysis of the environmental domain, it was found that the
environment for STEAM education was weak at the beginning with poor quality
programs and curriculum, but it gradually improved over the years of STEM
policy implementation. The effect of STEAM education on students was
positive 1in many aspects including cognitive and affective domains. The
literature on teacher development showed that teachers' recognition and interest
were positive in general and teachers' knowledge of STEAM education was
positively related to their willingness to implement STEAM programs. The
literature on STEAM program development demonstrated that STEAM programs
integrated various fields including engineering, ICT and arts. Meta analysis of
the effects of STEAM education on students revealed that STEAM education

produced moderate effects overall.

4, STEAM Project Effect Analysis

We have quantitatively and qualitatively examined the effects of 2014—2016
STEAM projects. A number of factors in affective domain was examined. Over
the three vyears, students who participated in STEAM education had higher
scores on many aspects of affective domain compared to control group
students. Elementary students showed significantly high satisfaction with
STEAM programs than middle and high school students. This trend was also
found in qualitative data.

The STEAM Project conducted from 2012 to 2016 was divided into 6



sub—projects where school teachers, students, college students, school
administrators, and educational researchers engaged. We analyzed each
sub—project's outcomes in order to gain insight into ways to improve them.
From these projects, teachers, students, administrators were found to be
benefited from their participation. General satisfaction level or effects were

also positive.

. Policy Suggestions for Practical Use

Based on the analysis results of this study, we propose policy changes and

refinement of existing projects and their assessment methods.
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Aol Ay HuAME 7SR Y (Marginson, Tytler, Freeman, & Roberts, 2013).
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Third, the most successful countries have
instituted active programs of reform in

curriculum and pedagogy that are focused on
making science and mathematics more

engaging and practical, through problem-based
and inquiry-based learning, and emphases on
creativity and critical thinking. These themes
also run through the best Australian classrooms
in STEM. The main South Korean program for
building participation and achievement in STEM
has incorporated the arts, to strengthen the
focuses on creativity and design. The program
is titled STEAM. These more student-centred

approaches are being employed without diluting

content. (p. 15)

_54_



H 3 % S8s0ITjne AIY &1 &M

[. 8% A7IedAFE 7I8F5 AFYG (2014~2016) 3 7}

O A7IMe & A AR 53 29 sfFste A+ 3 WEH 1 2345 tETh
3 FE7)EAASA 7S AF(2014-2016) #HHE A2 E S BAF
Sl WAk S EC i AFAAES BASAT BF R NS E TR £

A A&k .

1L Ad 499 ERY B4

7. A7
O o7l 2014-20169% §3F U|SAMPY 7|75 AUl Yoz 249
BEC] MR g Aag stel STEAMO] S5 oA goid] ojbdt 3

lo _|2L'

SR EEE ERE AR e

O STEAM S AoJA oo xaA} Tl ursl= 9](2014) ARXIEo] 25 2014E0]
fgrelgich, LAM o2, STEAM w89 sty Ex o M1 Erjz Aojx oo
o x&l/mat s0|%, w29} AE, AZ|EEA stE 2] o|ZA Az MEio s
st oY Yol éxésm et MPEPE MLAACHIAT 9, 2014). 121 7

ol HYEs HEs] flsto] 20149 GA] STEAM Z{S Al

WAFALE] W AR 2527 tide®, STEAM n8g

FEDT R = SF(EADS 247 1834 B9 xEsto] oy £t

—Ll

0 T Mo _l

S~

H
-
i)
>~
_tﬂ
-4019

O olEA 7Igd STEAM uw& oA Fod FAF T4 9lSF 9(2015) A+4lI=
olall 20150 Al HF-BHAEQC FAMC=R, 20149 od] ZAFR SAE Ho]E
A2 Foll A2zt BgEo] Qlo] AP AT =T AA £ 78BS ST
(@& 9], 2015). 22l A= AMEB o] AReeot Bl EE AES] 9slo] ALS

ZAXGE o]2o]AE 2014¥ ZAF miet= =], 2015¥ YA] STEAMS }\IOHO],L F )
Sstn 7t7b 27)mo] ofstol STEAM &g whe sg(A3s)i wsg urx] ore 3t
T(ERD)S gAtoz AMA-ALS RAFS AlX|5HAC)



A7t

2014, 2015, 201690 ArLH

QLIS

20160 OA] 782

|

I A2 = Efgmo] QLo

[9

m-1-1, 2, 3]

CEREI

A
Sy

94

S|
o

e STEAM &

goict. EA|AM o2, 2015

o
|

[

STEAM L8 7oA A% 24} 70 PAIA B4 ulsh Zlolck,

tict.

9]

=2 AA

_~
100

ok

BK
(g
5%
o

S
=
=

kol

T+ Z2IF0A
A

AL 20140

boict.

9

kot whefa 2014d0)= =2

1<

b 2Ab Ape]) A

9

A7 A|9A(o]
A A7) ARIolA

2014

=

E L

SHA| Qo EICHH

(]
J
=r

on
DN
Kin
ofn
=
i
o

-,

ol
<+
1
—

Of BLCH.

<a
=

b

=0

]|
ol
ujo
7

o

o0

-

ol
<+
1
—

430 7|CHEICE
==Lk

L

S

oF
ALt EobEC,

T=2| 2lAdS 2K

b

177} QojE KhiR|

Q X
[

ap7t Lt

|
=

LA LEe| of

St
:
24

7L}, 3F
olxtS
Ho=

£

Lhe 2
Ag £
279

o
s

C

Eil
C

[

o0

<

70|
oKl
il
=R

b,

—

.
o

gel

=3
=

L3

A
=

ol5H5t7|

=

=

o 2ol EXsiZ| 2t

Jod
ujr

=

X
Kl
ofru
Ujru

xd
mjJ

-r

[z R=E|
=]

1.

S 20149 0% BT A8

20 JHY ARdYE A Ate] A

2
7l

at
[¥ Im-1-1] 2014 STEAM 2§ AYA g9 XA &F

BN

a a
LA
a

J

A
=2

=

=]
=

—_

ol
<+

HY 24

i

+2sto] [& M-1-3-113% [¥ IM-1-3-2]° AA|

2015} 201609

7
O 20169]

_56_




u
o o wn.v._
[N [ N
o2 o2 z
=) ) — o o
o o 3 oo
o3 K 53 K AN
= = < =
ot o S o S o _ o =
g2 g2 PR I S
o 0 &= © & © o o <0 ar >
e el e e N o AT Lo 5% 5% s G
= A == J#l =Wl oo o ol oo = o
= = T F x|l T oo <k <+ Ko Rl
s & xls & x|o o U|gx oo - ol o
31 31 ol = 0ot Bl o3 of| Wl ol PO
o o- T oo BTy 202 |y g1 — . . %l ol
WU L g oo NSl o & 2K T
= T —|= T —|= . I A0|= . RO NO F n
T = NS = T k0 = | T % o> o o R =
o O 4 | I O K K < <] < = o K
ol = pU|{pN = U ~ > ~N - U [fof | O 0 L
2, Jor =y o OH K | OH K K s 5 le O
0 = 0 = o i - FH|IHEH N HF R
4o R oo | W oWl oD m ol
N o | = o T WE e Hlg Alw oo
<0 K| <0 K|S <X = 2|6 < & 0|6 2jad 2
=~ _|H_ - P~ _|L - ol OM (] = U [ ™= w - ul N &1
ol O To|on O 0| .. WK =y K = = T0 i) D ool o
T o or RO — ¢ R — ot of| " ol | . oul@r &1 K
of M1 ool fn ol X X2 m Migy Mier o
—_ R N A_I ~d A_I A_I = @r|= dr _|._O o
T X0 Kio| T X0 Ko o o nw = N oo | N o -
=< L omu|Z < @uomu|oF o =
ol off old|old ol o] 3% B Pl o3 o = ul= 1 or @
T T T T« T« T _ = _ el = = - -l _Il_
K R R K KK = < o K = ™ DUl oL o3 ol ol X
Jod dpfdd o | X oo oo | X o mm o il I
- L R By
o 0 o (0 o Jo|™ M = pIIH ._w [ ol I O | R ol ro
U U mu | we me e mu_ 3 HL = mu_ 3 Mﬁ NES Ho___ =3 H% = % .
I I DD I DIR| %M oo %r Wof | Br oo Mr T o7 Kl 3T K| & %or %H_.
Q Q TR &
RO Ho Ho| Mo Mo RHO <k Fo <k <H|F @0 T F gy oop|mp opl| KO AR
I I I O T o oo I o I o I TR <
FRFESLHE H I|T T T OTTTITNT HIT HE|T O RF
Tor o Tor o Tor o
<+ ™ <k E <+ ™
K
~ Ko -
= o m o
<0 10f = <
olozr N S H
o] =o¥! K K pal
. =
~ LHiol Mo
RKKH&T<|T o

[¥ IM-1-2] 2015 STEAM 2§ AHYH 99 A T (AAET3])

- T
W_._ a4
__A/_E ufu
ofu - n
ujo ~ Al
N Kl LH
w_a oju ]
Ljo o o
il = 0
. El - Sk 1] (TR
i 0 —
o W F w TS
= O =] ol -
< foo = foo 7 ol R
o} Hhu ) w..n_vh Kk _“_n_va
0o K| 0jo =] i -
= e T - H =
jol’ an  oH
B[N B u[i] T .
o . < o . ol Ol
L T O &5 T O ._.u_m L
= 10 = {0 lo 3 3
R LT S ) i
o 3 N o|lo & ~ =1 S T
Mo &1 IF B (Ko 3 I B TN
or Br or of or Wmm a..m Wmm wrm Wmm or r
a LR R R G B IS I I S T R
T I T W 1 T O W
T T T T T|ITTTTONTT
ar
80 Tor o [}
oF <F ™ E
1
~od [=) .m._1®4==o
Hort- ol F1<

_57_



c}.

F

A Li+0 AHE

=
o

| e} AtO|

—

X
TS WSBA Lio| 9AS FHT

7IMME CHE

g
o

=

o
[}

=
(i3

A
X

b

apsy

—
[

ol
B

<+

Bl

—_

Jod
foi!
E

ol

&7

—_

jod
foil
El

ol

= O =80| ECk

wiE STt

)

ol
or
<k

ofL|ct.

_l

12 OfL|Ct.

&

iy

oH

-

ol
S+

Che xRA10] QUCh.
o] of

o
A

<+
Hh
Kl
!
ok

—_

o
=

5| O{ECt

M

I=13
=l

= L= ot

E3
{0
mr

a4

]

oju
w0

o
2]

2| Hi2Ct

=N

ol
alo

-

ol
G
11
)

]
ko

&
0

-

ol
G

a4

Ho| ZCt.

X0

A

b

ol

Lhe ot

o ULt

ol

ad
7

-

ol
S+

o

7

or
]

1o
4

—

ol
<+

—_

ol
]

—_

ol
S+

H2s

~O

Atotzid

T
o3
o o
o<
S K
o I
RdIT
5 o3
[SER
ol
G
y K
s on
wroom
H =
A pr
T <k
or
<+
ﬂ_u_._ ._uﬂM_.H_

<K< or

o

_58_




[¥ IM-1-3-1] 2016 STEAM &S AHH 99 XA = (1) A A+

o i
m_ 1
Kl uju o
o K Jo!
ol g = o .
ujo N n./E = U
= Kl Jod
[N S KO
Ont ol w._l| T K
rin ujo - el o .
[} ] [} i
- _ om | = ]
md DN _._.__ = T Jo ——
- - — x N ol . 10
N 2l , om [} Ko of ol L T of
o ol o i o o = E g g ) A PR oL
© T &+ T S = Of| gy ® 1ol T O T O
S o (=T T © B o = ot of o3 of
6% [e) % FH w _w_._u X | ol H H [ w__._ﬁ_ (] mm o O o ©
o Ml ol ow By M ww_ g™ e R s
oo g oo 75 © g O ol 5 T = E| K K U K K .
Kl — u et et . L o
- = s = N g R RC ol Jpy ofg o TR TR T o
{0 o B3 nr nr rin fo e oH
g I _ = ol H 0 u Jd o o d =
oF < oF - ol o | & = I+ = 03 of I of o2 . .
- F = H KO | S A S ol 3 o o o
Y e L RO O Mgy M Bgn ™ PIK 4 4 K| T3 i
2 _ uo o Tl xl ol N3 g = K o = EN Ko Ko
ol X X H — i =0 iy 20 g oo O s o | 2 _ —
S = T = ol | - M <0 4 A A > B = o
Ko 31 30O ol Kl ~ =& = i El ol 1o K K o KU KU gRU oo KM Kl
= - - _= T T
ol +® E A < Hls = = i ol (1 iy o o mu op|om — <° <0
or or or o Tor u Ry R i~ T T g = Pl oo = BO|Br o for o
+o<F < M o™ <k o< < < ol K Ho < T ok < <R <F < =
0 a0 a4 | or wor or or or Bor or Jor jof Jor jorf | J4 0 Jj [l
p i T IT|T T TR < & <+ ] M <" HFF|TTT T
Jor or wom Jor
<k <+ M <k
o BT T ujo
<k = = <4 NI
Jo 0
o =
IS <
K K
_ & K
T lHo |JI_A_|M_H_
oo < R LHor

_59_




¥

o o

ol ol |
o -, -, LT
ot KR 54

L
o (@]
O o o S
<0 - < <0
_||U_|._ 7A 7A _||“_|._
— —
a1 [\ NI 31
RCou on K-
o mu_m WW o
il K K ™
O TR
SR
ol qol mvh mv_l.
+F<FEH

i

I

My

<l

=

Ho

o

=

STEAM

p=S
AN

o]
2R

PN
T

s}
=

35l o]
= U

# M-1-2]A

O [® M-1-11, [

2015W 0] Bl

-
|

238 TR oA

=

of AAISIRAL, WA AAeoM = &

Kr

iolo

zr <
R T

<}
=0
Tor

—_—
,_OL

KD

3% EAL]

A
A

2014, 2015, 2016 STEAM 2% A9

.
L

O [® I-1-4]

STEAM

=
T

yie} o], 2014—-2016d =

+)1 STEAM

3]
=

S (4

A9 oulzAtz AP &AF glo] Al

8L} 201419)

ozt

2015

A4 o] Rojgon

S
e

A2}

1]

ch

27f nlof

20160 WA ¢t

)1 STEAM

s
A

Gt

ol

=
S

J7F A 3d

=

SHAR

| Aolgt

of

]_

A
28 7]

a2

%3

pS|
S|
o] A= STEAM

of= 20169 STEAM w5 A9

Pl

=2
a

g ol A

=13
=

i

<t
o

olof] 20164

_60_



2016

(]
14
=

on
Ny

Kl
ol
"=

e

-

ol
G
J1
)

5}
Hin
Kl

—_

for
G

ol
B0

-

ol
G
J1
0T

]
14
=

on
Ny
Kl
ol

=

7

.Hro.l_.

L= 1

=Lt

uju

#@A

WEE Fo
0|7t Lot CrECete EBatX|

Lhs =5t AlZtof o

| I_El_.

==

A Lb+0] ARSI

=

=

2

7IMME EHE T2t A0

3

[=]

-
(=]

A
=

(=13
ot

f

i

—

b= aeh AlZtof Eel 2|

f

L]
L]

ojru

ol

[¥ I-1-3-2] 2016 STEAM & HYH 94 XA B (2) T2 T

ar
80

o
{0

—_

ol
<+

-

ol
[E]

i 2

o
4

—_—

~ od

Hort-

B 2

ay ca
0 u 0 o
s o .%_ [e) .%_
] i
5] 0 o 2
il 1 u Il a o o
H W ml K W ] ] ]
o S . 5 m o o2 o3 o3
0 oo or — —
_.+___u Wo._ m_ o o m_ © o o S
4 2oy 2 WP
Tz Ho 50O K5 R 5 K
i rom m“._n a1y ﬂ.n_vm 1 o dd a4
el = o3 o2 T T o U
s D o3 o3 < o3
E o £ Ho &, ol 3
0 W @ o <F F R
K = =n o
iy 0 m X Hi w9
SRR A AT E AR
El o ol I ol I KU H KIS Ko
my mp o md o mw mu 3 ou om mw
T I T OO OIF I R 3
ol Ho W o K Ho o H < T Od
A AL A
<+ T OH M + T A HE A
for o
Jor ™ Jor
<
K
N
~
T
olozr
okol
~Uu

4o
K K&

- 61




ml o% W W
S = o ot ot
- S o oo
“__.Am._ .|A_._AI o3 K _MLM
= o o — I
14 U W] S =
5 o OH OH <0 ol o[l 0
a5 - o ERESEESEeS
El ) WO s o =
1 “__. T EN Ko o = Ko | 8T RK ~K %
X o | Wl _ 4 — | ®r o
- Sl oo 5 o o Rr
Emex Qo BT WU O BT T 3D 8D
= o ou = X0 on = O[T ORTORC
7 I R I 4 -
arom Ho_m BrOWr oW %o e @ m
H = EEEH H| g WA g
e I O -
T H|T T T T T T AF = OH
o
for ™

< =r

=

I

il K

X T

5l o

K o

o~
T

54

T:)-l_

[¥ T-1-4] 2014, 2015, 2016 52 STEAM A3 F9 XAl 3o

2016

2015

2014

A

rH
w0
il

e
o

1

Jor

5210 7,142

1,932

55 106

51

264 445

181

ol
ulo
SIE!

729 100.0

27.1

519 100.0

48.1

40.7 59.3  100.0

%

134 259 49 52 101 336 1894 2230

125

E
ol
Klo

84.9 100.0

151

515 100.0

48.5

48.3 51.7  100.0

%
132

2346 3476

1,130

78 141

63

345

213

= 3t
o |

o
o

67.5 100.0

325

383 61.7  100.0 447 553  100.0

%

9450 12848

3398

185 348

163

611 1049

438

A

73.6  100.0

264

53.2 100.0

46.8

41.8 583 100.0

%

_62_



20163 =2 d FFH g9

=4 B S5

2016(A &)

Elgmi=) AL Sl
%% # 2 2wyl 1,827
oAb o 7 3 3,383

| 5,210

saa L a% ¥ 693
oA o 7 o3 1,201

| 1,894

28 s T AN 694
oAb o 7 3 1,652

| 2,346
A 9,450

4. 47 Ug 2 2@
O B A2 9% BA Yo
(o]

gre =1t STEAM w&&

flo r

S Atgol dis 7lesAlet t—testE

HA] 0—*% sP= Atolg AmEY] st 2 dEo
A

A SRLERE
O oluf, 20149E EALY J9 ALFEAG o]Rolxy] WEo] AFEA] Cfat 71& 5
o t—test ZWTLS AWUICE 20169 T2 W AL A Aol FnSage
SAPE WE2 2sHA ot vlme] $7t 900 J&EA Auwe WEe A
BOITh 2015959} 20169 @Ab 78] RAR] 9 AMARE mAto] fat 7125
of t—test AT AMuOTh oz, 20159 =t 20168 % LA A7 EAto] sl
of 7gox ojeio] Cjet STEAM @89 avhde AZsly] Ystol, A% A4g F4u

992 SYULE sto] W LHES AAste] T 5]

22, A}Kj X290t STEAM %
=]

O [& M-1-5]12 201410] ou|xA} JZo2 APg STEAM B8 8 g A}
A5 AUE EAZY HPPOE Uo] AHE oot

D [ H-1-4]of] A ve} 2ho] zF Az

A STEAM 2% Bolt ol 2ol 293} 24 ol 2] H2el

2 WEe HoN 99 Mag ulmsts A4S WSS Juig Rojstedls Pt 9ge WAtk @El, 20144

2015]’:101] 7(]5] K‘]_]K“ O:]O:] /\], } 01
dpch 2016 0] $AlE 7:}5_4 Ao vy

3 chgnel AzjEs van 6(01he AR G015 2t b
AR ZAjol thgt Elee} Alzs Jug AAslsEch

_63_
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28 376 004 389 003 013 < 005 204 *
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S8 20IE AE () 3.59 0.05 3.52 0.02
AE (8) 3.5 0.05 3.65 0.02
AE ME RHOI (A-B) 0,07 0.03 -0.13 0.01
tEz = 2.20 x -9.19 xx
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t 25 S -0.10 -3.31 o
TE oM A A (A 369 005 379 002
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M e SHT e
(n=51) (n=55) (n=1,694) (n=3,383)
39 AP/ A2 /KO M SD M SD M SD M SD
2%t 30| AFE (A) 3.48  0.11 3.50 0.10 3.51 0.02 3.55 0.01
AFE (B) 3.41 011 379 0.10 357 0.02 377  0.01
AFE AFS X}O| (A-B) 0.07 0.07 -0.28 0.07 -0.07 0.01 -0.22  0.01
t 43 £ 0.82 -3.02  ** —4.41  wxx —17.10  wxx
e soE  A® @ 380 008 875 010 865 002 370 001
AFZ (B) 3.74  0.08 4.06 0.08 3.66 0.02 3.89 0.01
AFE AFS K}O| (A-B) 0.06 0.07 -0.31 0.07 -0.01  0.01 -0.19  0.01
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Wy ME® 376 009 374 007 380 001 88 001
AFE (B) 3.63 0.08 4.08 0.07 3.83 0.01 4.04 0.01
AFE AFS X}O| (A-B) 0.13  0.05 -0.34 0.06 -0.04 0.01 -0.17  0.01
t 43 £ 2.25 * —4.22  wxx -3.09  *x  —16.78  xxx
P ME® 345 010 357 008 846 002 849 001
AFE (B) 3.38 0.10 3.85 0.08 3.50 0.02 3.76 0.01
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@fj ZHR ) 358 0.09 3.47  0.09 3.85 0.01 3.89 0.0
AFS (B) 359 0.10 3.95 0.08 3.90 0.01 4.08  0.01
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AFRl AFS KO (A-B)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -0.01 0.01 -0.21  0.01
t 43 £ 0.00 0.00 ~0.96 1759 wax
jﬁ"ﬁ;; Afot AR (A) 319 0.1 3.3  0.09 350 0.02 353 0.0
AFS (B) 319 0.1 3.63  0.09 3.58  0.02 374  0.01
AFR AFE KFO| (A-B)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -0.07 0.01 -0.21  0.01
t 43 E7 0.00 0.00 ~4.95  wxx —16.59  wxx
J;—H*EE,* Aot () 336 0.10 323 0.10 350 0.02 354  0.01
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AFR AFE KfO| (A-B)  -0.05 0.07 -0.52  0.10 -0.06 0.01 -0.25 0.01
t 43 57 -0.58 4T wxn 423 exx 2046 xxx

¥*p < .001, *p < .01 *p < .05
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[¥ ID-1-8] 2015, 2016 AL AT3] FHd F9] g STEAM 2§ &3 AR A} 253
2015

Al = R ASE IR sk 7K ASE K} NI 3=1 8PN ] . s+ Ko o|Z2A =

a8 s0|E Dbt S0|E HA 24 AE TBJMF | Lr??!&lr | T_'E:L%?L | J—f__ggi} | 23} XjO} 74 J-f;.HIEIJ t |o)|\7j1|E_|H 2
B B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE
AP "= 0.76 *** 0.06 0.59 *** 0.07 0.69 *** 0.06 0.72 *** 0.07 0.65 *** 0.07 0.58 *** 0.08 0.77 *** 0.06 — — 0.59 *** 0.08 0.52 *** 0.07
A o8 029 ** 0.09 028 ** 0.09 037 ** 0.07 030 * 0.09 022 * 0.09 034 * 0.100.29 ** 0.09 0.44 *** 011 034 ** 0.1
intercept 0.61 ** 019 1.21 *** 0.21 0.83 *** 0.20 0.73 ** 0.2 105 *** 0.22 1.22 *** 024 0.60 ** 0.17 1.05 *** 0.23 1.29 *** 0.19
Adjusted
R-squared 0.60 0.45 0.57 0.55 047 0.36 0.64 0.38 0.40
N 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106

2016

sl = T ES TV kst 7hK ES TNV NI 3=10N V) . kst Xjo o|&2A =

s 2O0ls W B0 o AE FRLN O MG FEA R semopape WG osH =
B B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE
AP "= 0.70 *** 0.01 0.64 *** 0.01 0.67 *** 0.01 0.66 *** 0.01 0.63 *** 0.01 0.64 *** 0.01 0.69 *** 0.01 0.66 *** 0.01 0.70 *** 0.01 0.66 *** 0.01 0.68 *** 0.01
A o8 013 ** 0.02 016 *** 0.02 0.12 *** 0.01 0.19 *** 0.01 0.12 *** 0.01 0.16 *** 0.01 0.13 *** 0.02 0.17 *** 0.01 0.12 *** 0.02 0.16 *** 0.02 0.16 *** 0.01
intercept 0.91 *** 0.03 1.06 *** 0.03 1.03 *** 0.03 0.97 *** 0.03 1.17 *** 0.03 1.10 *** 0.03 0.96 *** 0.03 1.00 *** 0.03 0.91 *** 0.03 0.98 *** 0.03 0.94 *** 0.03
Adjusted
R-squared 0.51 0.46 047 0.45 043 0.44 0.50 047 0.52 048 0.46
N 5077 5077 5077 5077 5077 5077 5077 5077 5077 5077 5077

***p<.001, **p<.01, *p<.05
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£ Z0|E 2.75 0.05 3.36 0.06 -0.61 0.08 -5.90 Frk
W sOE 325 006 364 007 039 009 356
oz 369 004 411 005 043 006 563
4% 349 005 400 006 051 008 545
4% gtk @Al 352 005 396 005  -044 007  -468 %
afst JHX| Q14 3.56 0.05 3.98 0.06 -042 0.08 -4.22 o
4% A7 B5Z 300 007 359 007 059 010 491
MRl @52 310 007 365 007 055 010 447 e
a8 RObAE 299 005 340 006 041 008 394
De RO 301 005 340 006 040 008 398 e
o|2A M2 MY 341 006 387 006 045 009 407 v

** p < .001, * p < .0l *p < .05
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g9 M SD M SD M SD

#%t 0|2 3.33 0.03 3.65 0.03 -0.32 0.03 21074 w
Mo 0= 344 003 374 003 030 003 993
s 371 003 393 003 022 003 728
4% 328 003 363 003  -035 004 o5
asobal 94 382 002 403 002 021 003 754
B UhA 94 373 003 3% 003 023 003 740
4s x| @57 35 003 377 003 023 003 710
e x| @57 355 003 375 003 022 004 594
ssxoblE 309 004 338 004 029 005 628
e ROl 307 004 335 004 028 004 690
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[¥ M-1-11] 2015, 2016 WA} A3 STEAM X& Aod Jo AL BAF AFT 2o
Hlnl: Fstul
2015 2016
S M= S SH AT
(n=49) (n=52) (n=336) (n=1,201)
oo AFE/AFS /O] M sD M SD M SD M SD
ggﬂl*i AE (A) 308 008 320 011 305 004 326 0.02
AZ (B) 319 009 309 009 333 004 342 0.02
APE AR AfO| (A-B) -011 011 011 007 028 004 -017 001
t A= £ -0.77 121 567 907 xex
ﬂgﬁz A (A) 3.08 010 362 0.09 3.14 004 336 0.02
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APE AFS kO] (A-B) -012 010 001 006 020 005 -016 002
t A5 £ -0.95 0.12 330 ** 820
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APE AP KO| (A-B) 000 000 000 006 016 003 -017 001
t A= =7 0.40 -0.06 429 e 1165 xex
a5 A® (A 298 010 324 011 304 004 323 002
AFZ (B) 298 010 324 011 329 004 348 0.02
APE AFS kO] (A-B) 000 000 000 000 024 004 -025 001
t 4% £ — — 492 v 11339 xex
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@fj S IS TN, 360 008 380 0.10 343 004 362 0.02
AFZ (B) 356 008 370 009 361 004 376 0.02
APE AFS kO] (A-B) 003 010 010 008 018 003 -014 001
tds 84 0.28 0.97 443 xex -8.42
gﬁj ZH ) 313 010 3.69 0.09 3.40 0.04 359 0.02
AFZ (B) 338 010 365 009 364 004 373 0.02
APE AFS KHO| (A-B) -026 011 004 008 024 003 -014 001
t A= £ -1.85 0.39 561 845w
gg,ﬂf” T ST 3.14 008 328 011 324 004 334 0.02
AFE (B) 334 010 323 010 335 004 348 0.02
APH AP KfO| (A-B) -020 011 005 010 011 004 -014 002
t A4S £7 -1.40 0.39 241  * 720 e
%@%’fp T SI7N 296 011 337 0.09 3.15 004 330 0.02
AFZ (B) 319 011 337 010 332 004 346 0.02
APE AR KO| (A-B) -023 012 000 008 017 004 -015 001
t A= =7 -1.58 0.00 336 % 846 xxx
j‘ﬁ%‘ O m (A 294 011 312 011 3.10 005 3.19 0.02
AZ (B) 309 010 322 010 327 005 336 0.02
APE AFS kO] (AB) -014 012  -010 008 017 004 -017 002
t A= =7 -0.99 -0.99 349 % 808 *xx
%Ej AOF N () 277 011 313 0.10 294 004 316 0.02
AFE (B) 295 010 327 010 319 004 332 0.02
APH AFZ KfO| (A-B) -018 013 -014  0.09 025 004 -016 002
t A= £ 114 127 504 e 799 e
%é?ﬂﬂ AFE (A) 3.00 009 329 0.09 3.15 004 335 0.02
AFZ (B) 311 010 327 009 333 004 355 0.02
A AP KO| (A-B) -011 011 002 008 018 004 -020 001
t 45 84 -0.77 0.25 -398 -11.63

*p < .001, **p < .01 *p < .05
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[¥ I-1-12] 2015, 2016 A 73] A& o] th STEAM 2§ &3 IJAEA 23 : F3u
2015
P . ASE JHK kst 7hk ES TNV st Xp7 %3t X0 sk Xpo o244 =
3t Ol 1fet E0|E B 24 AE TTO_lﬁll- | J_l-_I'()_l)Lll- | T_‘é_j%?:l} | J-I-'_é'_%?:l} | T 7H'E:.1|- t f 7 IE=I||' F |o§”g1 =
B B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE
A B 0.52 ***0.08 0.57 ***0.08 0.56 ***0.10 — 049 ***0,080.52 ***0.090.42 *** 0.090.54 *** 0.090.50**0.08 0.42 *** 0.090.52** 0.09
AR o8 -013 0.110.08 0.110.11 0.11 0.03 0.11-0.02 0.13-0.13 0.13-0.03 0.13004 012 014 0.130.01 0.12
intercept 1.27 ***0.221.14 ***0.201.16 ***0.27 143 ***0.261.39 ***0241.62 *** 024128 0.231.29**0.20 144 ** 0211.25** 0.24
Adjusted 0.27 0.39 0.26 0.25 0.26 0.17 0.27 0.28 020 022
R—Squared . . . . . . . . . .
N 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101
2016
S = [ ES I IYN kst 71X 28 X7 fsk X} 23k X}0 atsk XHO olm %l
25t S0O|E afsk SO0/ E HY 24 AE T_O.!MI- | J—|'—OI!M|' | T§._|%7.:|-." | J-l}é_-%jclhu" | ™ 7HIE=|'|- t J-|‘;|H E'f b |o)§|E_|H =
B B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE

ME H 0.66 =+ 0.020.55##+ 0.020.67 »*++ 0.020.61 *+x0.020.64 *++ 0.020.66 **+ 0.020.66 =+ 0.02 0.64 *++ 0.020.67 *++0.02 0.66 *++ 0.020.63 =+ 0.02
Ay o8 -003  0.030.05 0.030.05 = 0.020.06 = 0.030.02 0.03-003  0.030.05 0.030.03 003002 003 -0.01 0.030.08 =+ 0.03

intercept 1.06 s 0.051.30 %+ 0.06 1.03 s 0.051.14 ##x0.051.13 =+ 0.06 1.10 **x 0.06 0.97 =+ 0.051.04 =+ 0.060.96 *++0.05 1.00 =+ 0.051.08 =+ 0.05

Adjusted
R-squared 047 0.35 049 043 044 0.45 0.48 043 049 045 0.44
N 1537 1537 1537 1537 1537 1537 1537 1537 1537 1537 1537

***p<.001, **p<.01, *p<.05
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2014
) o313 =TT tas e
oxfe:] M SD M SD M SD
23 0|2 2.72 0.05 3.30 0.05 -0.59 0.07 -6.70
‘mezoE 320 005 385 004 055 007 637 v
e 375 003 391 003  -016 004 28
PR 347 004 3% 003 049 005 728
EEECE 349 005 373 003  -024 006 316
sk JER| Q1A 3.52 0.05 3.74 0.03 -0.22 0.06 -2.88 *x
a8 R7| BSZ 264 006 318 005 054 008 519 e
‘met a7l @52 291 006 347 005 056 008 547
P 321 005 337 004 016 006 210  *
EFETE 320 005 33 004  -016 006 209  *
oA F= M% 346 007 408 004 062 008 639

*p < .001, **p < .01 *p < .05
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ad M SD M SD M SD
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*** p < 001, * p < .0L * p < .05
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2015 2016
=X A Xz ==hy
n=63) (n=78) (n=1,130) (n=1,652)
ool AR /AL /KO M SD M  SD M SD M SD
23 s0|T AFE (A) 356 008 338 006 303 002 3.07 0.02
AFS (B) 355 008 327 006 308 002 335 0.02
APE AFS KO| (A-B) 002 008 011 007 004 002 -0.28 0.02
t 4= £ 0.17 1.30 -2.05 » 13.84
W ol AP (A) 0 366 009 345 007 315 002 334 002
AZ (B) 354 006 338 007 324 002 3.59 0.02
APE AFS kO] (A-B) 012 006 006 006 009 002 -0.24 0.02
t 45 £ 1.55 0.84 405 -12.04
Wy AM® @A) 378 004 364 005 344 002 362 002
AFE (B) 379 006 363 0.06 351 002 3.89 0.02
AFE AFS XjO| (A-B) 001 006 002 0.6 007 001 027 001
t 45 £ -0.16 0.23 362 1478
‘2= AN® (@A) 347 007 312 006 300 002 310 002
AFS (®) 350 008 331 0.06 309 002 345 0.02
APE AFS KfO| (A-B) -003 007 -019 006 010 002 034  0.01696
t 45 27 -0.35 272 = 446 -16.10
afj g a) 358 008 370 007 335 002 351 0.02
AS (B) 376 008 354 007 339 002 3.73 0.02
APE AFS kO] (A-B) -018 008 015 006 004 002 -0.22 0.02
t A4S £ -1.82 208  * 191 -10.87
gﬁj EA BESVE TN, 364 008 359 007 334 002 3.54 0.02
AFZ (B) 358 008 354 0.6 341 002 3.79 0.02
APE AFS KO| (A-B) 006 008 005 006 007 002 024 0.02
t A5 £ 0.59 0.66 331 * -12.05
ggéﬁ” L a® @ 339 008 296 006 296 002 2.96 0.02
AFS (®) 336 008 300 006 301 002 322 0.02
APE AFS KO| (A-B) 003 007 -003 007 005 002 -0.26 0.02
t 45 £ 0.35 037 -2.28 . 11.92
%@%’f” I @) 316 009 302 007 298 002 3.14 0.02



AtZ (B) 316 009 3.08 0.07 3.08 0.02 3.38 0.02
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t 45 £ 0.00 073 492 v 1134

jﬁf;; AOF R () 315 009 278 007 28 002 2.77 0.02
AFE (B) 325 009 285 007 287 002 3.03 0.02

APE AFS KfO| (A-B) -010 009 -007 008 005 002  -026 0.02

t 4= £ 0.92 077 233 * 1222

ng ﬁ;; RO R (A 288 009 277 007 280 002 291 0.02
AE (B) 302 009 296 0.6 293 002 3.20 0.02

AFE AFS XfO| (A-B) -015 008 -019 0.07 012 002 029 0.02

t 45 £ 1154 216  * 583 -13.14

%';5;7“ T2 4 A 352 008 338 0.6 311 002 3.29 0.02
AFS (B) 358 009 345 0.6 321 002 3.53 0.02

APE AFS K}O| (A-B) -006 007 -008 0.05 010 002  -024 0.01

t 45 SA -0.78 -1.11 -4.99 -12.97

** < 001, * p < 0L *p < .05
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[¥ M-1-16] 2015, 2016 WAL T3] FgH Fgo digk STEAM S 53 3|AEA A7 153w
2015
s = ST =3t 7K otk IEX 45t X}7 =N =gk X}0 kst X+ O|ZA %I

+3 20|z e g0l i 28 TB_MJ | J_l-_l|0_|¢!|- | T;-i?%yi;l Lrﬁg?ﬂl T7HLE,J k Lr?ugr r loéﬂEﬁH =
by 2 B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE
AFE Ea 049 e 300057 ek 005052 40,09 061 ¢ 0.070.57 #+ 0.07 0.5+ 0.070.44 = 0.07 055 *<+ 0.07 048+ 0.08 055 #+x 007067 #++ 007
AT o2 015 8'0-0.03 007-007 008 002 008 50-2** 009:%° 008-014 009000 0095°1 010 000  009-003 008
intercept 1.4450¢ 92117 50 017147 #9028 L11#wx 021136 5+ 021127 +++ 021149 #++ 021 113 e+ 019138 +x 021 115 =+ 018097 ++x 0.20
Adjusted
A R 027 0.44 0.20 033 0.34 031 0.25 0.29 025 0.30 0.40
N 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141

2016
T 3t = 25t 7K st 7HK ES I M Y arst X7 2=t X}O sk Xlo o|=ZH =

_J'\_g}- %E”E j_l|-g|+ %D|E HHE;I ﬁ\_% T?)_l);ll- | J_l-_,|°_|&l|- | T_é‘%?:l} | J-l:_é__%jé | T7HIE:|'|- |' J—f;HIEzll' |' |o)§”Iil =3
by 2 B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE B SE
AE "2 071 #x 001068 ##+ 0.010.63 ##x0.010.65 ++x 0.010.63 #=+ 0.010.62 %= 001070 ##x 001 0.69 +=x 0.010.74 = 0.01 070 #=+ 0020.71 *#* 0.01
MEZ OfF 020 xex 0.02017 w#+ 00292 14440.02023 +5+ 0.02019 44+ 0.02020+++ 0.02017 *++ 0.02 014 #+x 0.02016 5+ 0.02 0.16 +x+ 0020.15 *+ 002
intercept 074 w+ 004087 +xx 0.04 3 07260.040.91 55 0.041.02 44+ 004107 ++5 0.040.74 = 0.04 0.82 ++x 0.040.63 = 004 0.78 +x+ 0.04080 *++ 0.04
Adjusted
A R 0.50 048 0.44 043 041 043 0.46 047 048 0.44 048
N 2782 2782 2782 2782 2782 2782 2782 2782 2782 2782 2782

***p<.001, **p<.01, *p<.05
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Educativm offers len articles addressing issues ol are carrent |y emergimg ' in Korea
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